
 

 
 
 

Solving the Mysteries of Public Engagement 
 

A Board of Water and Soil Resources Workshop 
On Public Involvement and Citizen Advisory Committees 

 
Thursday, June 4, 2009, 8:30 - 12:15 

Ramsey County Public Works Building 
 
 

AGENDA 

8:30 Welcome            Jim Haertel  
 
8:35 Case Study – Sustaining Citizen Involvement in Plan, Policy, and 

Implementation: A Carver County Case Study      Paul Moline 
 
9:25 Importance of Public Involvement and Citizen Advisory Committees  

     Marcey Westrick 
 
9:45 Keynote Speaker – Innovative and New Best Practices for Maximizing the 

Benefits of Stakeholder Participation: This presentation will explore the most 
effective ways to meaningfully engage participants and gather information from 
them to produce high quality decisions and build support for implementation.  

Carissa Schively Slotterback, PhD, AICP 
 
10:30 Break 
 
10:45 Panel Discussion – A Variety of Experiences, Challenges, and Successes with 

Citizen Advisory Committees and Public Participation from Watershed 
Organizations 

 Dawn Pape, Louise Watson, Jenny Winkelman, James Wisker 
Moderator: John Bilotta 

 
11:45 Wrap up and Take-home Messages       John Bilotta 



Contact Information for Presenters and Panelists: 
 
 

John Bilotta 
Regional Extension Educator - Water 
Resource Management & Policy 
University of Minnesota Extension  
651-480-7708  
jbilotta@umn.edu  
 
Jim Haertel 
Metro Region Supervisor 
Board of Water and Soil Resources 
651-297-2906 
Jim.Haertel@state.mn.us  
 
Angie Hong 
Water Resource Education Specialist 
East Metro Water Resource Education 
Program 
651-275-1136 ex. 35 
angie.hong@mnwcd.org 
 
Paul Moline  
Planning & Water Management Director  
Carver County & Carver WMO  
952- 361-1825  
pmoline@co.carver.mn.us 
 
Dawn Pape  
Environmental Education Coordinator  
Rice Creek Watershed District 
763-398-3078 
dpape@ricecreek.org  
 
Carissa Schively Slotterback, PhD, 
AICP  
Assistant Professor, Urban and 
Regional Planning Program 
Humphrey Institute of Public Affairs, 
University of Minnesota 
612-626-3193 
cshively@umn.edu  
 

Louise Watson 
Planning and Education Coordinator 
Ramsey-Washington Metro Watershed 
District 
651-792-7956 
louise@rwmwd.org 
 
Marcey Westrick 
Clean Water Specialist 
Board of Water and Soil Resources 
651-284-4153 
Marcey.Westrick@state.mn.us 
 
Jenny Winkelman 
Education & Outreach Manager 
Mississippi Watershed Management 
Organization 
651-287–0948 ext. 202 
jwinkelman@mwmo.org 
 
James Wisker  
Regulatory Program Manager  
Minnehaha Creek Watershed District 
952-471-0590 ext. 206 
jwisker@minnehahacreek.org  


